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The following dates relate to the remaining academic year: September 2023 - July 2024 
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	Summer Term 2024 
	School reopens 
	: 
	Monday 15th April 2024  

	 
	MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
	: 
	Monday 6th May 2024 

	 
	School closes for half term 
	: 
	Friday 24th May 2024 

	 
	School reopens 
	: 
	Monday 3rd June 2024  

	 
	School closes for Summer holidays at 1.30pm 
	: 
	Tuesday 23rd July 2024  


 
The following dates relate to the academic year:  September 2024 - July 2025
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	Autumn Term 2024 
	INSET DAY  (School closed to pupils) 
	: 
	Monday 2nd September 2024

	 
	INSET DAY (School closed to pupils) 
	: 
	Tuesday 3rd September 2024

	 
	School reopens 
	: 
	Wednesday 4th September 2024

	 
	School closes for half term 
	: 
	Thursday 24th October 2024

	
	INSET DAY  (School closed to pupils)
	:
	Friday 25th October 2024

	 
	School reopens 
	: 
	Monday 4th November 2024

	 
	School closes for Christmas at 1.30pm 
	: 
	Thursday 19th  December 2024

	
	INSET DAY (School closed to pupils)
	:
	Friday 20th December 2024

	
	
	
	

	 Spring Term 2025 
	INSET DAY (School closed to pupils) 
	: 
	Monday 6th January 2025

	
	School opens
	:
	Tuesday 7th January 2025

	 
	School closes for half term
	:
	Friday 14th February 2025

	
	School reopens
	:
	Monday 24th February 2025

	
	School closes for Spring Break at 1:30pm 
	:
	Friday 4th April 2025

	
	
	
	

	Summer Term 2025 
	School reopens 
	:
	Tuesday 22nd April 2025

	
	School closes for half term 
	:
	Friday 23rd May 2025 

	
	School reopens 
	: 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 2nd June 2025

	
	School closes for Summer holidays at 1:30pm 
	: 
	Tuesday 22nd July 2025 



Yours sincerely 
 
 
 

     Mrs Procter 
Headteacher   
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Christ the King Catholic Primary School AllportRoac

Bromborough
Wirral
Merseyside
CH62 6AE

0151 334 4345

www.christtheking.eschools.co.uk
Headteacher: Mrs J. Procter B.Ed (HONS) schooloffice@christtheking.wirral.sch.uk

Deputy Headteacher: Mrs L. Barker B.Sc (HONS), PGCERT
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